Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Pond Thompson - (316830) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

01/04/12
24/03/13
01/04/12
24/03/13
15/07/23
20/12/13
15/03/15
01/12/12
08/11/15
22/05/11
27/03/11
03/10/10
22/04/11
26/09/09
26/09/09
29/03/09
23/05/08
29/06/08
09/03/08
26/05/07
19/05/07
19/05/07

Date

15/07/23

Meet

Essex County Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023
Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3
Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
ASA East Region Winter Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Black Lion Open Meet

Essex County Championships

Thurrock Season Opener Meet

Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet

City of Canterbury 2009

City of Canterbury 2009

Essex County Champs

Olympic Development Mt

Epping Forest Summer 100's

Essex County Champs

Boro of Waltham Forest Mt

Enfield Open Meet

Enfield Open Meet

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Basildon
Cambridge
Luton
Gillingham
Braintree
Thurrock
Southend
Canterbury
Canterbury
Grays
Waltham Forest
Essex
Grays
Waltham Forest
Enfield

Enfield

Venue

Basildon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
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3
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Club Swam Under Level

Southend 3
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08/11/15
15/03/15
20/12/13
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01/12/12
01/04/12
01/04/12
22/05/11
22/04/11
27/03/11
03/10/10
26/09/09
26/09/09
29/03/09
29/06/08
23/05/08
09/03/08
26/05/07
19/05/07
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ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event

Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Black Lion Open Meet

Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet
Essex County Championships

Thurrock Season Opener Meet

City of Canterbury 2009

City of Canterbury 2009

Essex County Champs

Epping Forest Summer 100's

Olympic Development Mt

Essex County Champs

Boro of Waltham Forest Mt

Enfield Open Meet

Enfield Open Meet
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